02513043.19 - Klapkasse sortiment 9 rum

Short Description

Klapkasse sortiment 9 rum Pakningsenhed med 3
BxDxH: 600x68x78mm Antracit
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer

Produktmateriale

600

68

78

39231090

Kunststof
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